ELECTRICAL:
MATERIAL:
Rev ApprovedCheckedDrawn Date
0  Issued 10/1/97
A  Part Number Revised
B
C
D

USB CONNECTOR, SINGLE PORT, RIGHT ANGLE, A TYPE,
THRU HOLE
HOW TO ORDER:
U 0 0 1 - 0 4 0 X - 1 - Z0 X
NUMBER OF CONTACTS:
04 - 4 PIN SINGLE PORT ORIENTATION
SELECTIVE PLATING: RoHS
COMPLIANT
0 - RIGHT ANGLE,
    THRU HOLE
NUMBER OF LOCKS:
0 - STANDARD, 2 LOCKS
     (TOP, BOTTOM, SIDES)
1 -GOLD
2 - 15" GOLD
3 - 30" GOLD
INSULATOR COLOR:
SHELL STYLE:
0 - BLACK
1 - STANDARD
1 - WHITE
Recommended PCB Layout
(Component Side View)